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Ref: TM 2/1/1/10

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY:


QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY:
	
Question Number:     209
	
	
	
	

	Date of Publication:   19 February 2016
NA IQP Number:         2
	
	
	
	

	Date of Reply:             26 February 2016
	
	

	
	



Ms P Ntobongwana (EFF) to ask the Minister of Tourism:
Has his department awarded any contracts to companies indirectly or directly owned by certain persons (Atul, Ajay and Rajesh Gupta) in the (a) 2012-13, (b) 2013-14 and (c) 2014-15 financial years; if so, in each specified financial year, (i) how many times were such contracts awarded and (ii) for what amount?					
NW210E
												
REPLY: 

a) 2012-13:   No
b) 2013-14:   No
c) 2014-15:   No




image1.png




